
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ellie Cronin - (1163828) - Harlow Penguin SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:12.26 438 H 18/06/17 4th Midsummer Madness Open Meet Colchester Harlow Pen 3

1:12.57 432 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Harlow Harlow Pen 2

1:12.69 430 H 26/03/17 Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge Harlow Pen 3

1:12.80 428 H 30/03/19 Harlow Penguins 2019 Regional Qualifier Open Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3

1:12.92 426 H 15/07/17 Harlow Penguins 6th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3

1:14.47 400 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Harlow Harlow Pen 2

1:15.53 383 H 18/11/17 Harlow Penguins 2017 Winter Open Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3

1:15.54 383 H 29/10/16 Cheshunt Open Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3

1:15.56 383 F 09/12/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Harlow Harlow Pen 4

1:15.82 379 H 16/06/18 Harlow Penguins 7th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3

1:16.04 376 F 09/12/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Harlow Harlow Pen 4

1:16.05 375 H 30/11/19 Harlow Penguins 2019 County Qualifier Open Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3

1:16.92 363 H 16/04/16 Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016 Thurrock Harlow Pen 3

1:17.36 357 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Dagenham Harlow Pen 3

1:17.60 353 H 18/06/16 Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3

1:18.06 347 F 14/11/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Dagenham Harlow Pen 3

1:18.33 344 H 06/12/15 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet Braintree  3

1:18.37 343 H 10/04/16 Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet Braintree Harlow Pen 3

1:19.17 333 H 31/10/15 Cheshunt Open Meet Harlow  3

1:20.91 312 H 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge  2

1:21.22 308 H 28/11/15 Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet Harlow  3

1:23.40 285 H 15/03/15 Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event Basildon  3

1:23.53 283 H 20/06/15 Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow  3

1:28.82 236 F 14/12/14 Epping Forest DSC Yuletide Gala Loughton Harlow Pen 3

1:30.22 225 H 01/11/14 Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet Harlow  3

1:30.34 224 H 22/11/14 Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet Harlow  3

1:30.73 221 F 04/10/14 Redbridge Early County & Regional Meet Barksingside Harlow Pen 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:30.73 221 F 04/10/14 Redbridge Early County & Regional Meet Barksingside Harlow Pen 3

1:33.98 199 H 21/06/14 Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3

1:38.11 175  26/01/14 Barnet Coptall Winter Sprints Meet Hendon Harlow Pen 3

1:39.51 167 H 12/01/14 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Basildon Harlow Pen 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:16.05 375 H 30/11/19 Harlow Penguins 2019 County Qualifier Open Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3

1:12.80 428 H 30/03/19 Harlow Penguins 2019 Regional Qualifier Open Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3

1:15.82 379 H 16/06/18 Harlow Penguins 7th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3

1:16.04 376 F 09/12/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Harlow Harlow Pen 4

1:15.56 383 F 09/12/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Harlow Harlow Pen 4

1:15.53 383 H 18/11/17 Harlow Penguins 2017 Winter Open Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3

1:14.47 400 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Harlow Harlow Pen 2

1:12.57 432 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Harlow Harlow Pen 2

1:12.92 426 H 15/07/17 Harlow Penguins 6th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3

1:12.26 438 H 18/06/17 4th Midsummer Madness Open Meet Colchester Harlow Pen 3

1:12.69 430 H 26/03/17 Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge Harlow Pen 3

1:15.54 383 H 29/10/16 Cheshunt Open Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3

1:17.60 353 H 18/06/16 Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3

1:16.92 363 H 16/04/16 Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016 Thurrock Harlow Pen 3

1:18.37 343 H 10/04/16 Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet Braintree Harlow Pen 3

1:17.36 357 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Dagenham Harlow Pen 3

1:18.33 344 H 06/12/15 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet Braintree  3

1:21.22 308 H 28/11/15 Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet Harlow  3

1:18.06 347 F 14/11/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Dagenham Harlow Pen 3

1:19.17 333 H 31/10/15 Cheshunt Open Meet Harlow  3

1:20.91 312 H 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge  2

1:23.53 283 H 20/06/15 Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow  3

1:23.40 285 H 15/03/15 Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event Basildon  3

1:28.82 236 F 14/12/14 Epping Forest DSC Yuletide Gala Loughton Harlow Pen 3

1:30.34 224 H 22/11/14 Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet Harlow  3

1:30.22 225 H 01/11/14 Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet Harlow  3

1:30.73 221 F 04/10/14 Redbridge Early County & Regional Meet Barksingside Harlow Pen 3

1:33.98 199 H 21/06/14 Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3

1:38.11 175  26/01/14 Barnet Coptall Winter Sprints Meet Hendon Harlow Pen 3

1:39.51 167 H 12/01/14 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Basildon Harlow Pen 3
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